ASMCI-0805
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
 SMD Multilayer Chip Inductor for Choke
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
2.0 x 1.25 x 0.85mm
/2.0 x 1.25 x 1.25mmPb

against initial value.
Part Number
ASMCI-0805-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR SRF Min.
Max. Rated
Current
Tape and
Reel Qty
Units ȝH % ȍ ± 30% MHz mA
Symbol L
M=±20%,
N=±30%
DCR SRF Ir
ASMCI-0805-R10 0.1 M, N 0.07 235 1000 4k
ASMCI-0805-R22 0.22 M, N 0.13 170 800 4k
ASMCI-0805-R47 0.47 M, N 0.18 125 550 4k
ASMCI-0805-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.20 75 300 4k
ASMCI-0805-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.28 50 220 4k
ASMCI-0805-4R7 4.7 M, N 0.30 25 180 4k
ASMCI-0805-100 10 M, N 0.50 15 60 3k
ASMCI-0805 RoHS
Compliant
 SMD Multilayer Chip Inductor for Choke
Pb